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+15042185413 - https://lwww.acornnola.com/

The restaurant from New Orleans offers 57 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of
$6.4. When the weather is pleasant you can also eat outside.
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CAESAR SALAD
Non alcoholic drinks
SAN PELLEGRINO

Siife Desserts

BROWNIE

Burgers

IMPOSSIBLE BURGER

Snacks

FRUIT CUP*

Sandwich, Bagels, Burger

Chickien dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS

Drinks

LA CROIX

Tingerfood

CLASSIC HOT DOG

Indian

CHAI TEA MIXTURE

Soft drinks

LEMONADE

$10.5

$3.0

$3.0

$14.0

$3.5

$11.0

$7.3

$2.5

$6.0

$2.5

$1.5

Spirits

AMERICANO

Yraut & Riiben
MAC AND CHEESE
Favourites
GRITS BOWL

Beilagen & Edlras

POTATO CHIPS

Beers

BEER

Hot drinkis

TEA

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

COBB SALAD
Big Plates
KIDS BREAKFAST PLATE

Greens
ANCIENT GRAIN BOWL*

Bottles and Cans

HARD SELTZER

$3.5

$5.5

$9.0

$2.0

$7.0

$3.0

$6.0

$15.0

$5.0

$12.5

$6.0
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Yot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $2.8
Shareable Platters

VEGAN QUESO $7.0
Speciality Beverages

COLD BREW $5.0
Hot Drinks - Coffee

CORTADO $4.0

MUSTHAVE STARTERS -
Vegan

BBQ CAULIFLOWER WINGS $7.0
BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS $15.0

Tasty 1idd Ons

SWEET POTATO TOTS $4.0

Sandwiches + Tacos

THIN PATTIE DOUBLE BURGER $11.0

Mimosas and More

MOCHA LATTE $5.0
Super Foods

AVOCADO TOAST $8.0

SEIECTWINES BY THE
gtiss

WINE BY THE GLASS

Ingredients Used

MILK

Starters

GRILLED PEACH BRUSCHETTA
CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS

(]
Pizza
PEPPERONI PIZZA

VEGGIE SUPREME PIZZA
CHEESE PIZZA

Dessert

CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
POP BROTHER'S ICE POP
HOUSE-MADE ICE CREAM

Beverages

HONEST KIDS FRUIT PUNCH
HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE
DASANI BOTTLED WATER

Bowls + Salads
BACON CITRUS BOWL

CORN ELOTE BOWL
QUINOA SUCCOTASH BOWL

$9.0

$2.5

$15.0
$5.0

$3.5
$3.5
$3.0

$3.0
$3.8
$2.5

$2.0
$2.0
$2.5

$15.0
$13.0
$13.0



Sandwiches
TUNA MELT $11.0
, GRILLED CHEESE $6.0
SANDWICH
HAMBURGER/CHEESEBURGE
FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH $12.0

< »

ESPRESSO
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE

VANILLA LATTE
COFFEE

$3.0
$4.3
$5.0
$5.0
$2.8
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dAcorn Nola

15 Henry Thomas Drive, New
Orleans, LA 70124, United States
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Opening Hours:
Wednesday 09:00-17:00
Thursday 09:00-17:00
Friday 09:00-17:00
Saturday 09:00-17:00
Sunday 09:00-17:00
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