



https://menulist.menu 15 Henry Thomas Drive, New Orleans, LA 70124, United States +15042185413 - https://www.acornnola.com/











			A STATE OF THE STA
Salads		Spirits	
CAESAR SALAD	\$10.5	AMERICANO	\$3.5
Non alcoholic drinks		Kraut & Rüben	
SAN PELLEGRINO	\$3.0	MAC AND CHEESE	\$5.5
Süße Desserts		Favourites	
BROWNIE	\$3.0	GRITS BOWL	\$9.0
Burgers		Beilagen & Extras	
IMPOSSIBLE BURGER	\$14.0	POTATO CHIPS	\$2.0
Snacks		Beers	
FRUIT CUP*	\$3.5	BEER	\$7.0
Sandwich, Bagels, Burger		Hot drinks	
BLT	\$11.0	TEA	\$3.0
Chicken dishes		Breakfast Combos	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.3	BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$6.0
Drinks		Soup and Salad	
LA CROIX	\$2.5	COBB SALAD	\$15.0
Fingerfood		Big Plates	
CLASSIC HOT DOG	\$6.0	KIDS BREAKFAST PLATE	\$5.0
Indian		Greens	
CHAI TEA MIXTURE	\$2.5	ANCIENT GRAIN BOWL*	\$12.5
Soft drinks		<b>Bottles and Cans</b>	
LEMONADE	\$1.5	HARD SELTZER	\$6.0

	18 18
	The spirit
THE PARTY OF THE P	

Hot Drink HOT CHOCOLATE \$2.8		HALF PRICED PIZZAS & SELECT WINES BY THE GLASS	
Shareable Platters		WINE BY THE GLASS	\$9.0
VEGAN QUESO	\$7.0	WINE BY THE GLASS	Φ9.0
Speciality Beverages		Ingredients Used	\$2.5
COLD BREW	\$5.0	0.	
Hot Drinks - Coffee		Starters	
CORTADO	\$4.0	GRILLED PEACH BRUSCHETTA	\$15.0
	<b>45</b>	CRISPY BRUSSELS SPROUTS	\$5.0
MUST HAVE STARTER	<b>S</b> -	Pizza	
Vegan		PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$3.5
BBQ CAULIFLOWER WINGS	\$7.0	VEGGIE SUPREME PIZZA	\$3.5
Surf & Sand-Wiches		CHEESE PIZZA	\$3.0
BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS	\$15.0	Dessert	
C-1- 4110-		CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	\$3.0
Tasty Add Ons		POP BROTHER'S ICE POP	\$3.8
SWEET POTATO TOTS	\$4.0	HOUSE-MADE ICE CREAM	\$2.5
Sandwiches + Tacos		Beverages	
THIN PATTIE DOUBLE BURGER	\$11.0	HONEST KIDS FRUIT PUNCH	\$2.0
41:		HONEST KIDS APPLE JUICE	\$2.0
Mimosas and More		DASANI BOTTLED WATER	\$2.5
MOCHA LATTE	\$5.0	Osmis Coloda	
Super Foods		Bowls + Salads	
AVOCADO TOAST	\$8.0	BACON CITRUS BOWL	\$15.0
AVOCADO TOAST	Ψ0.0	CORN ELOTE BOWL	\$13.0
		QUINOA SUCCOTASH BOWL	\$13.0



#### Sandwiches

	TUNA MELT	\$11.0
	GRILLED CHEESE SANDWICH	\$6.0
	HAMBURGER/CHEE	SEBURGE
FRIED CHI	CKEN SANDWICH	\$12.0
4		<b>)</b>

### Coffee

ESPRESSO	\$3.0
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.3
LATTE	\$5.0
VANILLA LATTE	\$5.0
COFFEE	\$2.8



## Acorn Nola

15 Henry Thomas Drive, New Orleans, LA 70124, United States

Opening Hours: Wednesday 09:00-17:00 Thursday 09:00-17:00 Friday 09:00-17:00 Saturday 09:00-17:00 Sunday 09:00-17:00

